
Birmingham VA Health Care System Services Contact Information 

The mailing address is: 

(Name of service secretary) 
Service name/Routing Number 
Birmingham VA Health Care System 
700 South 19th Street 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
 
PHONE: (205) 933-8101, 33 + extension  

Service 
Routing 
Number Contact Ext. 

Room 
Number Email Address 

Anesthesia 129  Jacqueline Hendricks 33-6656  4417  Jacqueline.Hendricks@va.gov  

Dental 160 
 
Narnell Wallace 

33-6306/ 
33-6466 2625 

 
Narnell.Wallace@va.gov 

Internal Medicine - 
Allergy/Immunology; 
Cardiology; 
Dermatology;        
Endocrinology; 
Geriatrics; GI; GIM; 
Hematology/Oncology;   
Hospice and Palliative 
Care; Infectious 
Disease; Pulmonary; 
Rheumatology 111 

 
 
 
Sheneka Bothwell 33-4104 7228 

 
Sheneka.Bothwell@va.gov 

Neurology 127 Carla Vise 33-4645 7109 
 
Carla.Vise@va.gov 

Pathology 113 Henry Berry/Tracy Streeter 

 
33-6468 
33-6934 3417 

Tracy.Streeter@va.gov 

Henry.Berry@va.gov 

Physical Medicine Annex-117  Christina Joseph 

 
 

33-6205 
 Annex 
3A-151 

 
Christina.Joseph@va.gov 

Psychiatry 
East VA 

CBOC-116 
 
Shemethia Bryant 

 
33-4590 

East VA 
CBOC 

(Irondale, 
AL)  Shemethia.bryant@va.gov  

Psychiatry  

Heather Kwok 
Scott DeFreese 205-934-1306 

Center for 
Psychiatry 
2nd Floor, 
Room 272 

Heatherkwok@uabmc.edu 
Scdefreese@uabmc.edu 

Pulmonary 111-A Natalie Sanders 33-4002 6319 Natalie.Sanders2@va.gov 

Radiology 114 Staci Jones 33-5475 2108 Staci.Jones@va.gov   

Surgery 112 Lakia White 33-4375 4306 Lakia.White@va.gov 
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